How to Order (Single Unit)
Table (1) Model/Orifice Diameter/Port Size
Normally Closed (N.C.)
Table (4) Bracket Part No.
Option
symbol
Nil
G
V
M
Seal
material
FKM
NBR
Body
material
Brass (C37)
Stainless steel
Brass (C37)
Stainless steel
Note
Non-leak (10–6 Pa·m3/sec)/Oil-free/
Medium vacuum (0.1 Pa.abs)
—
Table (2) Solenoid Valve Option
Model
VXE22  0
2
3
4
VXE23  0
2
3
4
Part no.
VXE21  0
1
2
3
VXE22  05
6
VXE23  05
6
VX021N-12A
VX022N-12A
VX023N-12A-L
Table (3) Rated Voltage – Electrical Option
Rated voltage
Voltage symbol
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Voltage
L (With light)
�
—
Solenoid valve model (Port size)
VXE21Model VXE22 VXE23
01 (1/8)
Port
symbol
(Port size)
02 (1/4)
—
—
—
—
—
02 (1/4)
03 (3/8)